
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 25 Check

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

70047068 7PSSDB 17.31 4.30 74.43

70047095 P14 - (64313) Jordan Ranch Sec. 11, 38 & 40 7PSSDB 17.28 3.65 63.07

70047128 P14 - (69031) TX Dot FM 1463 7PSSDB 17.36 3.85 66.84

70047145 P14 - (88415) The Grand at Aliana 2 10PSSDA 17.28 4.30 74.30

70047167 P14 - (91923) Candela South 1,2,3,4 7PSSDB 17.29 3.10 53.60

70047184 P14 - (91069) Sorrento 3 7PSSDB 17.36 3.10 53.82

70047195 P14 - (86444) Summerview Det Ph 2 5PSSDB 17.39 4.15 72.17

70047229 P14 - (86444) Summerview Det Ph 2 5PSSDB 17.31 4.15 71.84

70047255 P14 - (69031) TX Dot FM 1463 7PSSDB 17.33 3.85 66.72

70047279 P14 - (83465) HOME DEPOT 7PSSDB 17.31 4.15 71.84

70047305 P14 - (89079) Brookewater 2 & 4 - WSD & Paving 5PSSDB 17.31 4.90 84.82

70047351 P14 - (88415) The Grand at Aliana 2 7PSSDB 17.28 4.30 74.30

70047375 P14 - (85200) Tamarron West 11 - WSD 7PSSDB 17.30 4.15 71.80

70047403 P14 - (89162) Candela 14 5PSSDB 17.39 3.00 52.17

70047415 P14 - (90489) Laurel Farms 1 WSD & Paving 5PSSDB 17.25 4.15 71.59

70047442 P14 - (89162) Candela 14 5PSSDB 17.29 3.00 51.87

70047487 P14 - (85200) Tamarron West 11 - WSD 7PSSDB 17.39 4.15 72.17

70047503 P14 - (88415) The Grand at Aliana 2 7PSSDB 17.23 4.30 74.09

70047570 P14 - (75149) Sorrento Det 7PSSDB 17.33 3.10 53.72

70047585 P14 - (90489) Laurel Farms 1 WSD & Paving 5PSSDB 17.31 4.15 71.84

70047615 P14 - (88415) The Grand at Aliana 2 10PSSDA 17.31 4.30 74.43

70047641 P14 - (91069) Sorrento 3 7PSSDB 17.32 3.10 53.69

70047664 P14 - (90489) Laurel Farms 1 WSD & Paving 5PSSDB 17.36 4.15 72.04

70047689 P14 - (86444) Summerview Det Ph 2 10PSSDA 17.32 4.15 71.88

70047720 7PSSDB 17.35 3.85 66.80

1685.84

5% -84.29

TOTAL 1601.55

Settlement
of payment

Rayko Franqui Valdes (R F & I Transport LLC) 11/24/2023

Rayko Franqui Valdes (R F & I Transport LLC) R001000

533

D168

Pugmill - Order

P14 - (88415) The Grand at Aliana 2

P14 - (69031) TX Dot FM 1463


	11-17-2023 TO 11-21-2023



